Position

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Attendant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Department

Fremont Court Support

Fremont Court Support

Fremont Court Support

Fremont Court Support

Fremont Court Support

Fremont Court Support

Fremont Court Support

Total Wages

$115,009

$100,834

$98,809

$97,603

$95,621

$69,269

$51,202

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,621
$33,370
$20,379
$33,364
$38,118

$19,696

$17,827



