Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Reporter		Alameda County Superior Court	Fremont Court Support	\$115,009	\$25,621
Court Reporter		Alameda County Superior Court	Fremont Court Support	\$100,834	\$33,370
Court Reporter		Alameda County Superior Court	Fremont Court Support	\$98,809	\$20,379
Court Reporter		Alameda County Superior Court	Fremont Court Support	\$97,603	\$33,364
Court Reporter		Alameda County Superior Court	Fremont Court Support	\$95,621	\$38,118
Court Reporter		Alameda County Superior Court	Fremont Court Support	\$69,269	\$19,696
Court Attendant		Alameda County Superior Court	Fremont Court Support	\$51,202	\$17,827